



NS0-157^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Data Administrator, Clustered Data ONTAP

Pass NetApp NS0-157 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ns0-157.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

What is true about a node root volume?

- A. There is a root volume on every node in a cluster.
- B. It is the root of a data SVM's namespace.
- C. You can use vol move to move it to an aggregate on a different node.
- D. It is the most secure place to store critical user data.

Correct Answer: C

Contact technical support if you need to designate a different volume to be the new root volume or move the root volume to another aggregate.

Reference: <https://library.netapp.com/ecmdocs/ECMP1196798/html/GUID-A60F4F83-0034-4DB8-838B06E9D4BEF9A4.html>

QUESTION 2

An administrator is attempting to add two FAS8020 nodes to an existing cluster of eight FAS2552 nodes. They are receiving an error when attempting to join the new nodes.

What is causing this error?

- A. The cluster switch connections have been cabled incorrectly.
- B. The disk shelves on one of the new nodes are displaying an error.
- C. The maximum number of nodes is already in the cluster.
- D. The new nodes are running a newer version of clustered Data ONTAP.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

Which NetApp management tool generates reports on volume storage capacity trending information?

- A. Virtual Storage Console
- B. OnCommand Unified Manager
- C. OnCommand System Manager
- D. OnCommand Workflow Automation

Correct Answer: B



QUESTION 4

Identify two synchronous Fpolicy applications (choose two)

- A. quota management
- B. file-access and audit logging
- C. storage resource management
- D. compression and decompression services

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 5

Which two backup engines are supported within clustered Data ONTAP? (Choose two.)

- A. SMT ape
- B. dump
- C. tape
- D. xcopy

Correct Answer: BC

Reference: https://library.netapp.com/ecm/ecm_download_file/ECMP1196874

[Latest NS0-157 Dumps](#)

[NS0-157 PDF Dumps](#)

[NS0-157 Study Guide](#)